
 

  
 

UIC is a professional association certified by AFNOR for its commitment to service quality. 

 

Name of body concerned: UIC Circular Economy Sector 

Event name: 
5th Zero Waste Railways Workshop – How can 
circularity help achieve net zero emissions? 

Date, time (from [hour] to [hour]): 20 November 2024, (09.00 – 16.30) 

Location: In person at UIC HQ, Paris 

Registration (obligatory) https://uic.org/events/5th-zero-waste-workshop 

 

Time Subject Speaker 
9.00-9.30 Welcome coffee  
9.30-9.45 Welcome and Introductions (15’)  

9.45 – 
10.30 

Keynote Address (45’) 
Science Based Targets Initiative – Circular 
economy role in the net zero journey  

Speaker tbc 

10.30– 
10.45 

Coffee (15)  

10.45 - 
11.45   

Unlocking the Power of Procurement (60’) 
 

ERPC Sust. Procurement Group (tbc) 
Rose Stephani, RailSponsible  

11.45 – 
12.05 

Interactive session  
 

 

12.05 Lunch (55’) 
13.00– 

14.00 
Suppliers point of view (10 min each + Q&A) 

• Thiotrack, the cement free sleepers 

• Fossil free steel 

• Strong by Form (+ DB?) 

• 100% recycled copper catenary system 

 
D. Coppieters De Bonte Group  
Speaker tbc 
D. Lyon, Strong by Form 
Speaker tbc 

14.00 – 
15.00 

Infrastructure Managers Perspectives 

• Green Sleepers 

• Reuse Forecasting 

• Infrastructure carbon Assessment 

 
Bénédicte Gourmandin, SNCF Réseau  
Katy Beardsworth, Network Rail  
Chris Risoli, RSSB UK  

15.00 – 
15.15 

Coffee (15)  

15.15 – 
15.35 

Operators Point of View  

• Waste to energy – HVO 

 
Jörg Schneider, DB Cargo 

15.35 – 
16.20 

Interactive session – questions posed by 
speakers in afternoon  

 

16.20 – 
16.30 

Feedback, Closing remarks and summary 

 

AGENDA 

https://uic.org/events/5th-zero-waste-workshop

